
100h - AC - Dames Start: 14:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:36

1 0664 Smeets Eva 01 JUN/0,84m ADD 17.23 -0.4 9p

2 2007 Helsen Heleen 97 BEL/0,84m ACA 19.12 -0.4 8p

3 0428 Zentjens Lopke 01 JUN/0,84m SACN 19.16 -0.4 7p

4 2044 Verbruggen Rosanne 94 SEN/0,84m ABES 20.61 -0.4 4p

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:36

1 2255 De Meyer Caitlin 99 BEL/0,84m ZWAT 14.53 +1.5 13p

2 1752 Brosens Stefanie 97 BEL/0,84m ATAC 15.17 +1.5 11p

3 2535 Kassima Tabita 96 SEN/0,84m BVAC 15.34 +1.5 10p

4 1734 Jules Segers Liene 93 SEN/0,84m ARAC 19.27 +1.5 6p

5 4405 Koninckx Xenia 78 W40/0,84m LIER 20.05 +1.5 5p
 

Hoog - AC - Dames Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 15:43

1 1752 Brosens Stefanie 97 BEL ATAC 1.67m 13p

2 0415 Coene Jacey 01 JUN SACN 1.61m 11p

3 2388 Vankerckhoven Sarah 95 SEN SPBO 1.58m 10p

4 3263 De Kock Myra 02 SCH BVAC 1.50m 9p

5 1548 Maris Ine 04 CAD ACA 1.50m 8p

6 3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH ABES 1.50m 6.5p

6 3758 Boeynaems Florence 03 SCH ZWAT 1.50m 6.5p

8 4523 Wirix Chris 81 W35 ADD 1.45m 5p

9 3768 Mariën Kyra 03 SCH LIER 1.45m 3.5p

9 1436 Reyskens Birgit 04 CAD GENK 1.45m 3.5p

11 2461 De Winter Jolien 95 SEN ACBR 1.40m 2p

12 2604 Jules Segers Floor 95 SEN ARAC 1.20m 1p
 

Speer - AC - Dames Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 15:20

1 1849 Scheldeman Aude 99 BEL/600g ADD 36.36m 13p

2 1943 De Schryver Evelyne 94 SEN/600g ABES 32.64m 11p

3 4404 Kerckhoffs Ilse 83 W35/600g LIER 31.55m 10p

4 2336 Peeten Lieze 93 SEN/600g SACN 30.29m 9p

5 0751 Vanden Bosch Amber 01 JUN/600g ZWAT 28.66m 8p

6 1999 Knaepen Freya 93 SEN/600g ACA 28.46m 7p

7 4597 Bogaerts An 81 W35/600g ARAC 27.38m 6p

8 0583 Knapen Caroline 01 JUN/600g GENK 25.08m 5p

9 2160 Peeters Katelijne 97 BEL/600g ACBR 24.76m 4p

10 0521 Berckvens Anaïs 01 JUN/600g ATAC 24.37m 3p

11 2269 Van Barel Liesl 89 SEN/600g SPBO 17.58m 2p

12 2061 Maes Jynse 97 BEL/600g BVAC 16.01m 1p
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Kogel - AC - Dames Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 15:07

1 2557 Vanthillo Lynn 89 SEN/4kg ACBR 11.50m 13p

2 2336 Peeten Lieze 93 SEN/4kg SACN 11.39m 11p

3 0698 Daems Lotte 00 JUN/4kg ZWAT 11.26m 10p

4 2367 Geudens Benedicte 91 SEN/4kg LIER 10.49m 9p

5 3673 De Leeuw Marliese 83 W35/4kg SPBO 9.55m 8p

6 2298 Toth Aniko 85 SEN/4kg GENK 9.43m 7p

7 4067 Van Den Eijnden Christel* 70 W45/4kg BVAC 9.37m 6p

8 2448 Croes Naomi 93 SEN/4kg ADD 8.54m 5p

9 2062 Van Haeren Sofie 96 SEN/4kg ARAC 8.02m 4p

10 2423 Lambregts Ylen 94 SEN/4kg ATAC 8.01m 3p

11 2000 Knaepen Ditte 89 SEN/4kg ACA 7.51m 2p

12 0617 Baetens Sara 00 JUN/4kg ABES 6.80m 1p
 

400 - AC - Dames Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:54

1 3945 Van Malderen Tine 02 SCH LIER 1:03.90 7p

2 3493 Van Goubergen Anne-sophie 02 SCH ATAC 1:03.99 6p

3 0786 Breems Roselien** 01 JUN ACBR 1:08.23 5p

4 4121 Ograkhi Johanna* 03 SCH BVAC 1:09.28 4p

5 3566 Crevecoeur Margot 03 SCH GENK 1:09.95 2p

6 2408 Vandersteen Esther 96 SEN ACA 1:13.21 1p

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:54

1 2524 Kisoka Peguy 97 BEL ZWAT 59.00 13p

2 3548 Biesemans Fien 03 SCH SPBO 1:00.14 11p

3 0572 Wagemans Sara 00 JUN ADD 1:02.04 10p

4 0456 Palmans Jinte 01 JUN SACN 1:02.40 9p

5 3358 Meeus Marthe 02 SCH ARAC 1:03.88 8p

6 0813 Vanhove Kaat 01 JUN ABES 1:09.38 3p
 

100 - AC - Dames Start: 15:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:18

1 3547 Peeters Marlies 02 SCH LIER 13.29 -0.5 7p

2 3648 Vendrix Yenthe 03 SCH ACA 13.41 -0.5 6p

3 1590 Van Den Berghe Carolijn 05 CAD ATAC 13.55 -0.5 4p

4 2039 Dewaele Elisabeth 05 CAD ABES 13.75 -0.5 3p

5 1660 Beelaerts Nikita 98 BEL SPBO 13.99 -0.5 2p

6 0661 Aerts Emmeline 00 JUN ARAC 14.87 -0.5 1p
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:18

1 2258 Rombouts Eline 99 BEL ZWAT 12.37 -0.5 13p

2 2535 Kassima Tabita 96 SEN BVAC 12.81 -0.5 11p

3 1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 13.02 -0.5 10p

4 3775 De Bie Catherine 02 SCH ACBR 13.06 -0.5 9p

5 0583 Knapen Caroline 01 JUN GENK 13.16 -0.5 8p

6 1046 Loots Anouk 05 CAD SACN 13.55 -0.5 5p
 

800 - AC - Dames Start: 15:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:31

1 1748 Lauwers Shana 92 SEN ATAC 2:12.35 13p

2 1850 Scheldeman Lotte 97 BEL ADD 2:18.62 11p

3 1997 Nelissen Paulien 99 BEL ACA 2:19.18 10p

4 2505 Boeykens Lien 96 SEN ACBR 2:19.46 9p

5 0811 Horrevorst Roos 01 JUN ABES 2:27.92 8p

6 2256 De Paradé Sarissa 91 SEN ZWAT 2:28.53 7p

7 3440 Moeskops Lies 03 SCH ARAC 2:30.03 6p

8 3674 Benoit Pia 02 SCH SPBO 2:33.80 5p

9 3684 Maes Renke 02 SCH BVAC 2:34.57 4p

10 1023 Swinnen Julie 04 CAD SACN 2:35.75 3p

11 3564 Gelders Eline 03 SCH GENK 2:50.35 2p
 

Ver - AC - Dames Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:26

1 3835 Oliveira Ashley 03 SCH ZWAT 5.29m -0.1 13p

2 3547 Peeters Marlies 02 SCH LIER 5.28m +0.0 11p

3 3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH ABES 5.26m +0.0 10p

4 0676 Snellinx Jana 00 JUN ADD 4.98m -2.2 9p

5 3506 Peeters Ellen 03 SCH BVAC 4.93m +0.3 8p

6 1529 Verstrepen Marte 04 CAD GENK 4.86m +1.2 7p

7 0867 Luyten Julie 01 JUN ACBR 4.74m -0.9 6p

8 3507 Lejon Helene 02 SCH SPBO 4.73m +1.8 5p

9 1347 Koppert Emma-louise 04 CAD ATAC 4.43m +1.8 4p

10 1039 Vandervelden Kato 05 CAD SACN 4.39m +1.7 3p

11 2078 Meulemans Kaat 99 BEL ARAC 4.05m +0.9 2p

12 4023 Smets Tina 82 W35 ACA 3.58m +0.1 1p
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Discus - AC - Dames Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:36

1 2557 Vanthillo Lynn 89 SEN/1kg ACBR 37.68m 13p

2 2367 Geudens Benedicte 91 SEN/1kg LIER 36.86m 11p

3 3758 Boeynaems Florence 03 SCH/1kg ZWAT 35.14m 10p

4 1040 Verkoyen Aprill 05 CAD/1kg SACN 30.78m 9p

5 1999 Knaepen Freya 93 SEN/1kg ACA 29.93m 8p

6 3673 De Leeuw Marliese 83 W35/1kg SPBO 28.12m 7p

7 3869 Bouharras Yousra 02 SCH/1kg GENK 27.40m 6p

8 0661 Aerts Emmeline 00 JUN/1kg ARAC 26.82m 5p

9 1399 Breban Linde 04 CAD/1kg ADD 25.06m 4p

10 0521 Berckvens Anaïs 01 JUN/1kg ATAC 23.18m 3p

11 2182 Konneh Bendu 04 CAD/1kg BVAC 21.41m 2p

12 0857 Pinxteren Tine 01 JUN/1kg ABES 17.72m 1p
 

200 - AC - Dames Start: 15:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:47

1 3728 Gabriels Jana 03 SCH GENK 27.91 -0.1 6p

2 3921 Belkouch Layyinah 02 SCH BVAC 28.05 -0.1 5p

3 0788 Christiaensen Hanne 00 JUN LIER 28.70 -0.1 4p

4 3615 Tan Noa 03 SCH ATAC 29.23 -0.1 3p

5 3648 Vendrix Yenthe 03 SCH ACA 29.27 -0.1 2p

6 2461 De Winter Jolien 95 SEN ACBR 32.14 -0.1 1p

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:50

1 2258 Rombouts Eline 99 BEL ZWAT 25.24 +1.3 13p

2 1734 Jules Segers Liene 93 SEN ARAC 26.53 +1.3 11p

3 1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 26.79 +1.3 10p

4 1951 Van Looveren Louise 98 BEL ABES 27.51 +1.3 9p

5 1046 Loots Anouk 05 CAD SACN 27.70 +1.3 8p

6 3507 Lejon Helene 02 SCH SPBO 27.83 +1.3 7p
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3000 - AC - Dames Start: 16:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:19

1 2176 De Rooy Eva 98 BEL ACBR 10:20.84 13p

2 2074 Van Raemdonck Elise 99 BEL ATAC 10:46.32 11p

3 4244 Palmans Lieve 68 W50 SACN 10:50.71 10p

4 1969 Schelfhout Katrien 90 SEN LIER 11:05.58 9p

5 4351 Veramme Heidi 78 W40 ZWAT 11:16.41 8p

6 3641 Steemans Kathleen 79 W40 ARAC 11:33.90 7p

7 0649 Vandenlindenloof Charlott 00 JUN ABES 11:36.70 6p

8 3838 Bongaerts Patricia 66 W50 BVAC 11:39.06 5p

9 0576 Spiessens Jana 01 JUN SPBO 11:50.66 4p

10 4187 Sobkowiak Martine 79 W35 ACA 11:53.43 3p

11 1849 Scheldeman Aude 99 BEL ADD 12:31.19 2p

12 3566 Crevecoeur Margot 03 SCH GENK 15:57.21 1p
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4x100 - AC - Dames Start: 16:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:34

1 BVAC 51.51 11p

2061 Maes Jynse 97 BEL BVAC

3921 Belkouch Layyinah 02 SCH BVAC

0660 D'haen Amber 01 JUN BVAC

2535 Kassima Tabita 96 SEN BVAC

2 GENK 51.58 10p

1529 Verstrepen Marte 04 CAD GENK

3728 Gabriels Jana 03 SCH GENK

1436 Reyskens Birgit 04 CAD GENK

0583 Knapen Caroline 01 JUN GENK

3 SPBO 51.96 9p

3507 Lejon Helene 02 SCH SPBO

3674 Benoit Pia 02 SCH SPBO

3548 Biesemans Fien 03 SCH SPBO

1660 Beelaerts Nikita 98 BEL SPBO

4 LIER 52.84 4p

3945 Van Malderen Tine 02 SCH LIER

4404 Kerckhoffs Ilse 83 W35 LIER

4405 Koninckx Xenia 78 W40 LIER

3547 Peeters Marlies 02 SCH LIER

5 ACA 53.91 3p

3648 Vendrix Yenthe 03 SCH ACA

2408 Vandersteen Esther 96 SEN ACA

1548 Maris Ine 04 CAD ACA

2007 Helsen Heleen 97 BEL ACA

6 ARAC 54.73 2p

0661 Aerts Emmeline 00 JUN ARAC

3440 Moeskops Lies 03 SCH ARAC

3439 Govaerts Leonie 02 SCH ARAC

1734 Jules Segers Liene 93 SEN ARAC
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:37

1 ZWAT 48.46 13p

2255 De Meyer Caitlin 99 BEL ZWAT

2524 Kisoka Peguy 97 BEL ZWAT

3835 Oliveira Ashley 03 SCH ZWAT

2258 Rombouts Eline 99 BEL ZWAT

2 ATAC 52.12 8p

1347 Koppert Emma-louise 04 CAD ATAC

3615 Tan Noa 03 SCH ATAC

1590 Van Den Berghe Carolijn 05 CAD ATAC

1752 Brosens Stefanie 97 BEL ATAC

3 ADD 52.46 7p

0664 Smeets Eva 01 JUN ADD

0572 Wagemans Sara 00 JUN ADD

1850 Scheldeman Lotte 97 BEL ADD

1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD

4 ABES 52.52 6p

2044 Verbruggen Rosanne 94 SEN ABES

1951 Van Looveren Louise 98 BEL ABES

1943 De Schryver Evelyne 94 SEN ABES

3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH ABES

5 SACN 52.57 5p

1046 Loots Anouk 05 CAD SACN

0428 Zentjens Lopke 01 JUN SACN

0456 Palmans Jinte 01 JUN SACN

1039 Vandervelden Kato 05 CAD SACN

6 ACBR 55.06 1p

3775 De Bie Catherine 02 SCH ACBR

2461 De Winter Jolien 95 SEN ACBR

2160 Peeters Katelijne 97 BEL ACBR

2159 Vanthillo Britt 91 SEN ACBR
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